
MEN'S TEAM SNOWBOARD CROSS

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2018

BRACKET RESULT

Moscow (RUS)

SUN 11 MAR 2018

Start Time: 11:30

Number of Competitors: 32, Number of NSAs: 12

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Bib QF 1 (1/8) Rk

1Red France 1 FRA 1

1-1 VAULTIER Pierre

1-2 SURGET Merlin

9Blue United States 6 USA 2

9-1 LEITH Senna

9-2 VEDDER Jake

8Green Austria 4 AUT 3

8-1 PACHNER Lukas

8-2 DOUSCHAN Hanno

16Yellow Czech Republic 2 CZE 4

16-1 KUBICIK Jan

16-2 VINTR Radek

Bib QF 2 (2/8) Rk

4Red Italy 1 ITA 1

4-1 PERATHONER Emanuel

4-2 VISINTIN Omar

5Green Spain 1 ESP 2

5-1 EGUIBAR Lucas

5-2 HERNANDEZ Regino

12Blue Netherlands 1 NED 3

12-1 DE BLOIS Glenn

12-2 VAN GOOR Karel

13Yellow France 2 FRA 4

13-1 LE BLE JAQUES Leo

13-2 VUAGNOUX Ken

Bib QF 3 (3/8) Rk

6Green Germany 1 GER 1

6-1 BERG Paul

6-2 SCHAD Konstantin

14Yellow Switzerland 1 SUI 2

14-1 KOBLET Kalle

14-2 LYMANN Jerome

11Blue Italy 3 ITA 3

11-1 GODINO Michele

11-2 SOMMARIVA Lorenzo

3Red Australia 2 AUS 4

3-1 PULLIN Alex

3-2 LAMBERT Adam

Bib QF 4 (4/8) Rk

7Green United States 5 USA 1

7-1 DEIBOLD Alex

7-2 CHEEVER Jonathan

2Red Austria 5 AUT 2

2-1 HAEMMERLE A.

2-2 LUEFTNER Julian

10Blue Canada 3 CAN 3

10-1 HILL Kevin

10-2 GRONDIN Eliot

15Yellow Russian Federation 2 RUS 4

15-1 DILMAN Daniil

15-2 LOKTEV-ZAGORSKIY

Bib SF 1 (5/8) Rk

4Green Italy 1 ITA 1

4-1 PERATHONER Emanuel

4-2 VISINTIN Omar

9Yellow United States 6 USA 2

9-1 LEITH Senna

9-2 VEDDER Jake

5Blue Spain 1 ESP 3

5-1 EGUIBAR Lucas

5-2 HERNANDEZ Regino

1Red France 1 FRA 4

1-1 VAULTIER Pierre

1-2 SURGET Merlin

Bib SF 2 (6/8) Rk

2Red Austria 5 AUT 1

2-1 HAEMMERLE A.

2-2 LUEFTNER Julian

7Blue United States 5 USA 2

7-1 DEIBOLD Alex

7-2 CHEEVER Jonathan

6Green Germany 1 GER 3

6-1 BERG Paul

6-2 SCHAD Konstantin

14Yellow Switzerland 1 SUI 4

14-1 KOBLET Kalle

14-2 LYMANN Jerome

Bib Small Final (7/8) Rk

1Red France 1 FRA 1

1-1 VAULTIER Pierre

1-2 SURGET Merlin

5Green Spain 1 ESP 2

5-1 EGUIBAR Lucas

5-2 HERNANDEZ Regino

14Yellow Switzerland 1 SUI 3

14-1 KOBLET Kalle

14-2 LYMANN Jerome

6Blue Germany 1 GER 4

6-1 BERG Paul

6-2 SCHAD Konstantin

Bib Big Final (8/8) Rk

4Green Italy 1 ITA 1

4-1 PERATHONER Emanuel

4-2 VISINTIN Omar

2Red Austria 5 AUT 2

2-1 HAEMMERLE A.

2-2 LUEFTNER Julian

9Yellow United States 6 USA 3

9-1 LEITH Senna

9-2 VEDDER Jake

7Blue United States 5 USA 4

7-1 DEIBOLD Alex

7-2 CHEEVER Jonathan

Final Ranking

1 ITALY 1 ITA

2 AUSTRIA 5 AUT

3 USA 6 USA

4 USA 5 USA

5 FRANCE 1 FRA

6 SPAIN 1 ESP

7 SWITZERLAND 1 SUI

8 GERMANY 1 GER

LEGEND

Rk Rank

11-03-2018 / Moscow (RUS) / 7245 Page 1/1

Time: 13:05 Document: C75XT_WC 1.0Generation Date: SUN 11 MAR 2018

www.fis-ski.com




